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Lot
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0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833

0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843

0844
0845

Title

Stereo System, Cabinet, Vinyl Records - B
Teak Couch - C

Ethnic Arts And Crafts- A

Armchair And Rocker - B

Mirror And Wall Art - A

Fireplace Utensils- A

Vintage Stenographers Table, Teak Cart - B
Ceramics- A

Judaical Decor - A

Games And Puzzles- A

Origina Painting - A

Original Abstract Painting - A

Set of 6 Dining Chairs- C

Trays And Decor - A

Royal Danish Sterling Silver Cutlery Set - A
Ashtrays And Vases - A

LargeVases- A

Wooden Decor - A

Scandinavian And Handmade Bowls And Plates
-A

Bakeware And Tableware - A
Glassware, Stemware - A

Antique Wooden Sideboard - C
Oversized Servers- A

Glass And Crystal - A

Glass And Crystal - A

Pottery, Stoneware And Porcelain - A
Small China And Porcelain Dishes - A
TableLinens- A

Bing and Grondahl Danish China Dinnerware
Set- A

Wooden Dining Table- C
ChinaCabinet - C
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Lot

0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
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0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877

Title

Pressed Glass Tableware - A

Vintage Kitchen Storage And Canning Jars - A
Kitchenware - A

Glass And Ceramic Kitchenware - A
Mugs, Glasses, Trays, Kitchenware - A
Dinnerware

Kitchenware And Cookbooks - A
Cutlery And Kitchen Utensils - A

Pots , Pans And Cookware -

Bathroom Lot - A

Books And Radio - A

Desk And Chair - C

Pair Of Dressers- C

Wall Mirror - B

3 Pairs Of Bookends - A

Umbrellas, Waste Baskets, Shoe Shine Kit - A
Sewing Supplies- A

Scarves And Gloves- A

Ladies Purses- A

Crafts And Collectibles - A

Hats And Purses -

Jacket And Sweater - A

Clothes Hangers And Garment Bags -
Men's Watches And Bands - A

Gold And Gold Filled Jewellery - A
Sterling Silver And Turquoise Jewelry - A
Sterling Silver And Metal Jewellery - A
Faux Pearl Jewellery - A

Books- A

Bookshelf And Telephone Table - B

2 Bookcases- C

Office Supplies, Computer Monitor, Speakers -
A
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Lot Title

0878 Desk And Filing Cabinet - C

0879 Desk-B

0830 Books- B

0881 Living Shakespeare Vinyl Record Set - A
0882 Fireplace Set - A

0883 Television, Stand, And VCR - B

0884 Decor And Tray - A

0885 Cabinet - C

0886 CoffeeTable-B

0887 Sectiona Pull-out Couch - C

0888 Pair Of Twin Beds- C

0889 Pair Of Dressers

0890 2 Mirrors, 2 Side Tables- B

0891 Art And Reference Books - A

0892 Cabinet - C

0893 Original Painting And Drawing - A
0895 Framed Needlepoint And Prints - A
0896 2 Chairs-B

0897 2 Metal Steamer Trunks- B

0898 Bedding And ClothesBags- A

0899 Cooler, Thermos, Disposable Plates - A
0900 Honeywell Dehumidifier - B

0901 5Lamps-B

0902 Small Appliances - A

0903 Small Appliances- A

0904 Tools-A

0905 Utility Shelf And Tools

0906 Cleaning Supplies, Ironing Board, Vacuum - B
0907 Heath And Medical - B

0908 Rugs- B

0909 4 Folding Chairs And Table - B

0910 Luggage- B

0911 Sporting Equipment - B

0912 Audiovisua, Typewriters, Electronics - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



