Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Parkhill Road

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 20 9:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 23 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0815	Stereo System, Cabinet, Vinyl Records - B	0846	Pressed Glass Tableware - A
0816	Teak Couch - C	0847	Vintage Kitchen Storage And Canning Jars - A
0817	Ethnic Arts And Crafts - A	0848	Kitchenware - A
0818	Armchair And Rocker - B	0849	Glass And Ceramic Kitchenware - A
0819	Mirror And Wall Art - A	0850	Mugs, Glasses, Trays, Kitchenware - A
0820	Fireplace Utensils - A	0851	Dinnerware
0821	Vintage Stenographers Table, Teak Cart - B	0852	Kitchenware And Cookbooks - A
0822	Ceramics - A	0853	Cutlery And Kitchen Utensils - A
0823	Judaical Decor - A	0854	Pots , Pans And Cookware -
0824	Games And Puzzles - A	0855	Bathroom Lot - A
0825	Original Painting - A	0856	Books And Radio - A
0826	Original Abstract Painting - A	0857	Desk And Chair - C
0827	Set of 6 Dining Chairs - C	0858	Pair Of Dressers - C
0828	Trays And Decor - A	0859	Wall Mirror - B
0829	Royal Danish Sterling Silver Cutlery Set - A	0860	3 Pairs Of Bookends - A
0830	Ashtrays And Vases - A	0861	Umbrellas, Waste Baskets, Shoe Shine Kit - A
0831	Large Vases - A	0862	Sewing Supplies - A
0832	Wooden Decor - A	0863	Scarves And Gloves - A
0833		0864	Ladies Purses - A
0024	- A	0865	Crafts And Collectibles - A
	Bakeware And Tableware - A	0866	Hats And Purses -
	Glassware, Stemware - A	0867	Jacket And Sweater - A
	Antique Wooden Sideboard - C	0868	Clothes Hangers And Garment Bags -
	Oversized Servers - A	0869	Men's Watches And Bands - A
	Glass And Crystal - A	0870	Gold And Gold Filled Jewellery - A
	Glass And Crystal - A	0871	Sterling Silver And Turquoise Jewelry - A
	Pottery, Stoneware And Porcelain - A	0872	Sterling Silver And Metal Jewellery - A
	Small China And Porcelain Dishes - A	0873	Faux Pearl Jewellery - A
	Table Linens - A	0874	Books - A
0843	Bing and Grondahl Danish China Dinnerware Set - A		Bookshelf And Telephone Table - B
0844	Wooden Dining Table - C		2 Bookcases - C
	China Cabinet - C	0877	Office Supplies, Computer Monitor, Speakers - A

```
Lot Title
0878 Desk And Filing Cabinet - C
0879 Desk - B
0880 Books - B
0881 Living Shakespeare Vinyl Record Set - A
0882 Fireplace Set - A
0883 Television, Stand, And VCR - B
0884 Decor And Tray - A
0885 Cabinet - C
0886 Coffee Table - B
0887 Sectional Pull-out Couch - C
0888 Pair Of Twin Beds - C
0889 Pair Of Dressers
0890 2 Mirrors, 2 Side Tables - B
0891 Art And Reference Books - A
0892 Cabinet - C
0893 Original Painting And Drawing - A
0895 Framed Needlepoint And Prints - A
0896 2 Chairs - B
0897 2 Metal Steamer Trunks - B
0898 Bedding And Clothes Bags - A
0899 Cooler, Thermos, Disposable Plates - A
0900 Honeywell Dehumidifier - B
0901 5 Lamps - B
0902 Small Appliances - A
0903 Small Appliances - A
0904 Tools - A
0905 Utility Shelf And Tools
0906 Cleaning Supplies, Ironing Board, Vacuum - B
0907 Health And Medical - B
0908 Rugs - B
0909 4 Folding Chairs And Table - B
0910 Luggage - B
```

0911 Sporting Equipment - B

0912 Audiovisual, Typewriters, Electronics - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com